The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JAMHACKS 8 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,397.61
2023-05-03 Invoice to StarterHacks txn K9HWnm $441.13 $5,838.74
2023-05-10 Invoice to CPAO txn kKWHkWw $887.82 $6,726.56
2023-05-17 CLAYTON KENDALL IN txn NQHzbe -$409.93 $6,316.63
2023-05-17 DESIGN PRINT BANNER txn XGHp8A -$318.67 $5,997.96
2023-05-18 TORONTO TEES txn BZHa6M -$1,525.86 $4,472.10
2023-05-24 Invoice to JDoodle txn nEHPng $148.91 $4,621.01
2023-05-27 Donation from Quantstamp txn R2HpeB $434.00 $5,055.01
2023-05-31 Standout Stickers txn_4dHkP7 -$79.57 $4,975.44

WITHDRAWN: $2,334.03. DEPOSITED: $1,911.86. $4,975.44

JAMHacks 8 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JAMHacks 8's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



